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

$13), 3 Bdrm. dble. garage, compiete- 
ly redecorated Inside and out. 
Large lot, children ok. 1 blk. off 
Crenshaw & Carson FA 1-5017.

$120-3 BDRM, 2 baths, W W carpet- 
Ing. Close to Palos Verdas. 1 year 
old. 2B906 Lucllle Ave , Lomita.

' TWO bedroom. TORRANCE AREA! 
I $75 month.

FA 19480

TWO bedroom. HARBOR CITY AREA 
$75 month.

FA 19480

$97.50, 3 BDRM, fenced yard. Close 
to shopping, trash & water paid. 
DA 6-7142, DA 6-6.113.

4 ROOM home at 2244 341st St. Lomi­ 
ta. Adults only. Call at No. 33)4 
or DA 6-2159

$51 - NICE 1 bedroom In central 
Lomita. Water «, trash paid. 

_ ^DA 6-0356

CentraNy L oca ten Two bedrooms.
Two Children accepted. $90 month.

DA 6-6721

Houses for Rent 
Ished) lie

712 West 212th St.
TORRANCE

THREE BEDROOMS   2 BATHS
2 CAR GARAGE
FENCED YARD

SCHOOL ACROSS STREET
a CHILDREN WELCOME

$125 PER MONTH

FR 6-6008 v
$95. NEW 2 Bdrm with garage, dis­ 

posal, near schools. Close to every­ 
thing, trash & water paid. Tots or 
ten-agers OK. DA 6-3077.

$140  NEW 3 bdrm, 2 bath, bulTt-lns, 
w/w carpets. Torrance. OR 0-1311, 
Ext. 3008 EVE. OS 5-2294.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

$T8.25" WEEK
$69.50 Month

I Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553

$62.50, SMALL, clean l bedrm. Re- 
frig. & stove furnace. Adults, no 
pets. 221) Gramercv. FA 8-8322.

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

EMPLOYED woman will share new 
2 bedrm. apt with same. Torrance 
area. FA 8-9002 or -DA ?-«73l.

Rentals, Miscellaneous 191

RENTAL listings wanted 
in all areas 
"Landlords free service/"

P. R. STONE
REALTOR

* PL 6-8384
11150 S. FIGUEROA 
(NEAR IMPERIAL)

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 180BJ 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-09JS.

Furniture 134 Furniture 19*

$185 3 BDRM, 1*4 baths.Double ga. 
rage. New Southwood. No pets * 

^prefer adults, FR 3.1619.

2 BDRM. duplex. Fenced yard, ga­ 
rage, center of Torrance. 2421 Tor- i 
ranee Blvd. Inoulre rear apt. Mrs. ^A. 
Kent. i '^

$125   3 BDRM. fenced yard. Dls- ,A-
potal. Near schools. Torrance area ; ***

FA 8-9161

I BEDROOM house, 23245 S. Manl- 
gold. Nice yard. Off Sepulveda, be­ 
tween Western & Normandle.

! NEWCOMERS ! 

DO YOU NEED A BREAK?

HERE IT IS!
Finance Co. will turn over 16 groups of

Furniture, Appliances and Hi-Fi and TV Set$

for Balance Due to Any Reliable Party

ft 
ft

Apar+ments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

NOCTURNE 
APTS.

Medallion Award Apts. 
Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
ft CARPETS
*& DRAPES
ft HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

24647 Pennsylvania
DA 8-1043

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF 
RtDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

 fr 1 bedroom 
ff Disposal 
f> Garage
 ft- Private patio
 fr Stove, refrigerator optional

 ir Adult* (No pets)
 JV $75. $77.50
FR 4-1421 or FR 5-3126

ft NEW! 
$74.50

DELUXE ft 
- $89.50

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS -LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE, 

(between Crenshaw and Prairie)

DA 7-9003

NEW
2 BDRM, CARPETED. DRAPIS 
PLAY AREA, NEAR SCHOOLS It 
SHOPPING. RECREATION AREA,
82.50.

1650 W. 226th St.
F,A 0-3968 or FR 8-2248

$67750
Modern I-Bedroom 

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. Stove and Ice box avail­ 
able. 1-story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS

Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

___ FA 8-8502_____
$13 WEEK - ~Orte"beoYoom  part- 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available. 30*13 South Ver 
mont. DA 4-2553.

NEW 2 Bedroom, garages, ocean 
view. Baby welcome. Broadway It 
Pearl, South Redondo. FR 2-7032.

$14.25 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
2 children welcome. 90413 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

LOT 7
4 rooms of furniture with everything 
you need, $198. See us. Many Items, 
too numerous to mention.

LOT 62
2-pc. living room suite with match- 
Ing chair. 3 burn-proof step tables 
and coffee table, 2 lamps, 5-pc. din- 
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